© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2210
30W and 50W Models
*Shown with Knuckle Mount, optional Trunnion or Slip-Fit Mount
15W Models
*Shown with Knuckle Mount, optional Trunnion Mount
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:

3000K 4000K 5000K
© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2210
Ordering Information
Sensor
MS-PUNVC01
(Blank)
INSTALLED - Photocell Sensor
None
Lighting Data
Lumens:  1928, 3855, 6583, 10181, 13037, 20155, 26079
Lumens Per Watt:  Up to 150 lm/W
Color Correlated Temperature (CCT):  Select (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
Dimmable:  1-10V
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >70
L70:  50000 hours
Energy Data
Input Voltage:  120-277V
Input Frequency:  50/60 Hz
Wattage:  15W, 30W, 50W, 75W, 100W, 150W, 200W
Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion:  <20%
Operating Temperature:  -40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C)
Specifications
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions
FI-LED-2615 3CCT 15W 120-277V 0.14A@120V, 0.06A@277V 1928 133 lm/W (3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
1-10V Dark Bronze 3.07”L x 5.27”W x 3.03”D (Luminaire only)
5.24”L x 5.27”W x 3.03”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
FI-LED-2630 3CCT 30W 120-277V 0.28A@120V, 0.12A@277V 3855 150 lm/W (3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
1-10V Dark Bronze 5.35”L x 8.74”W x 4.88”D (Luminaire only)
9.40”L x 8.74”W x 4.88”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
FI-LED-2650 3CCT 50W 120-277V 0.46A@120V, 0.20A@277V 6583 146 lm/W (3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
1-10V Dark Bronze 5.35”L x 8.74”W x 4.88”D (Luminaire only)
9.40”L x 8.74”W x 4.88”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
FI-LED-2675 3CCT 75W 120-277V 0.69A@120V, 0.30A@277V 10181 143 lm/W (3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
1-10V Dark Bronze 6.89”L x 11.30”W x 5.94”D (Luminaire only)
10.60”L x 11.30”W x 5.94”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
FI-LED-26100 3CCT 100W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 13037 145 lm/W (3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
1-10V Dark Bronze 6.89”L x 11.30”W x 5.94”D (Luminaire only)
10.60”L x 11.30”W x 5.94”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
FI-LED-26150 3CCT 150W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 20155 145 lm/W (3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
1-10V Dark Bronze 11.22”L x 16.93”W x 7.95”D (Luminaire only)
16.61”L x 16.93”W x 7.95”D (w/ Slip-Fit Mount)
FI-LED-26200 3CCT 200W 120-277V 1.83A@120V, 0.79A@277V 26079 148 lm/W (3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
1-10V Dark Bronze 11.22”L x 16.93”W x 7.95”D (Luminaire only)
16.61”L x 16.93”W x 7.95”D (w/ Slip-Fit Mount)